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US SKI AND SNOWBOARD
MAMMOTH MOUNTAIN RESORT
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Poupart, Guy
Allen, Justin
White, Chip

Ciprari, Louis
Desmarais, Kyle
Hardy, Giles
Ascher, Levi

11:20
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170
131
143
154
149
119
158
132
140
138
160
123
173
168
159
284
253
126
176
169

COMPETITOR— === === === —— - o m oo

SURNAME+NAME

GAGNE, Jeremy
ROBARGE, Henry
MACMENAMIN, Hugh
SUPPLE, Keagan
GANLEY, Jack
GEISER, Nick
HARRINGTON, Luca
BODETT, Benjamin
BLAKELY, Tanner
KANZLER, James
ITO, Ruka

FAGAN, Kiernan
BEATTY, Charlie
STEVEN, Mitchell
KASAMURA, Rai
JOHNSON, Nolen
WOOD, Cayden

MERILOO, Graig Milan

OLDHAM, Bruce
WILSON, Leif

USA8517.4

SEED
POINTS
FIS

3.72
33.03
12.13
56.23
38.16
21.90
79.56

1.37
65.06

115.63
54.04
320.00

45.00
22.36
26.90

102.40
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

Results and Scoring by CJ Sports Timing

www.cjtiming.com

C)Timine

CJ SPORTS TIMING

Page 1 of 2



M
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2@ Homelight

.E OLUTION
U.S. SKI SNOWBOARD
US REVOLUTION TOUR

F1/S

NOR - AM CUP

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

HEAT 2
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

167
175
341
181
130
162
157
148
153
172

163
133
139
141
146
120
177
128
150
135
125
166
127
261
137
164
136
165
155
280
122
144
161
124
117
156
304
151
142
171

COMPETITOR—==—=——=———————— -

SURNAME+NAME

SMART, Kai
Deschamps, Dylan
HOUGH, Daniel
BOWLER, Sebastian
KARNACEWICZ, Stone
SALAS, Francisco
LABAUGH, Matthew
VOTAW, Luke
MITCHELL, Aidan
MARTIN, Kai

Galarneau, Thomas
PODMILSAK, Troy
ABEL, Austen
SEVERSON, Zane
HIGASHI, Hayden
CUESTA, Joe
WILLMOTT, Brayden
JOHNSON, Colby
BOYES, Dylan

RALPH, Konnor

RAFFA, Bode
MULVIHILL, Aidan
SNYDER, Cayden
BOURGOIN, Nathaniel
MCELMON, Ryan

LYNCH, Benjamin
THOMAS, Richard
GARROD, Tate
GREENFIELD, Shiloh
HOUGH, Sergei
SIUDAK, Maximus
JENSEN, Sean

POUCH, James

JONES, Durham
LINDSAY-ROSS, Stephen
KOFORD, Rodney
GIONFRIDDO, Noah
ZYZELEWSKI, Mitchell
BURROWS, Campbell
HENDERSON, Alexander

CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
GBR
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN

Results and Scoring by CJ Sports Timing  www.cjtiming.com

C)Timine

SEED
POINTS
FIS

27.20

0.00
17.09
39.61
18.44
44.74
36.35
36.37
31.89

0.00

164.82
46.26
60.64

19.64
48.00
37.19
16.39
127.11
36.84

36.13
25.65
101.34

62.10

16.34
22.75
40.00
29.57
39.80
28.08

89.60

20.55
35.00
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